
5 X 11/16 BASE 14
BASE  AND FLOOR BOARD CUTTER KNIVES 
STOCK AND CUSTOM MODIFICATIONS AVAILABLE 
CORRUGATED HIGH SPEED STEEL & CARBIDE 
ASK ABOUT OUR "NEW" LONG WEAR T-REX STEEL

BASE 14
MOULDING # 
CUSTOMER: 
COMMENTS:
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OUTFEED VIEW COMING

HOME PROFILE CATALOG

ORDER

CUSTOM KNIVES

TOOLING

5

0.687

2.594

R.335

http://www.mouldingknives-quickly.com/
http://www.mouldingknives-quickly.com/Moulding%20Profile%20Catalog/Online%20Moulding%20Profiles.htm
http://www.mouldingknives-quickly.com/Custom.htm
http://www.mouldingknives-quickly.com/How%20to%20order%20Moulding%20Knives.htm
http://www.mouldingknives-quickly.com/Moulder%20Tooling.htm



